T2
T2

T5
T5
T7
T7
T9
T9
11
12
13
14
15

Tavistock Collegiate Invitat.

Team

Vanderbilt
Auburn
California
Texas Tech
Florida
lllinois
Washington
Arizona State
Texas

West Virginia
LSU

Augusta
South Carolina
UCF

North Texas

Isleworth Country Club
Windermere, FL
2018 Isleworth Collegiate
Dates: Oct 21 - Oct 23

276
284
284
285
286
286
287
287
288
288
292
293
295
296
304

Scores

+16
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